
 

 

Event Details 
Bear Creek Park, Pavilion #6 

OCT 7th, Sat. 11am to 2:00pm 

 

 

Come and experience mouthwatering, plate-emptying,  

authentic Malaysian/Singaporean food at our annual hawker fair.  

Come with your friends for a fun-filled event. If you are new, just drop by, 

there will be many new friends to go round for you to know.  

Strictly by coupon sales, pre-purchase your discounted 

booklets prior to the event. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

[CONTINUE YOUR MESSAGE HERE] 

 

Pre-event Day Purchase: $20/book 

Event Day Purchase: $24/book 
 

 

Coordinator: John Lim (Enquiries/Vendor Booth) 
Johnchunshen@yahoo.com  

 
Coupons Sales Contact 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 
           
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Contact  Email  Area  
John Lim  johnchunshen@yahoo.com  290/1960/Bw8 & IAH/I-45 

Cynthia Carr ccarr12198@att.net  290/Cypress/Bridgeland 

Chen Boon  Cbkhor@yahoo.com Highway 6/ I-10/ Bw8 

Sam Low  eshen318@gmail.com  East Houston/Bridgeland 

Jean Sheu  Jean.sheu1@gmail.com  Cypress/Fry/Hwy 6/Katy 

Wayna Lim  Waynalim@gmail.com  West U/ Rice/Medical Ctr 

Ethan Teoh     eteoh7@gmail.com Sugarland/Richmond/ UH 

Diana Roberts  diana.roberts64@yahoo.com  Cypress/ Parkway 99/I-10 
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